
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
15 
21 
28 
26 
27 
20 
36 
17 

4 
16 
24 
33 
22 
32 
14 

Name 
Jesse STROUD 
Luca DURNING 
Cameron GOLDFINCH 
Curtis BOYD 
Caleb GILMORE 
Shane MILLER 
Clark FOUNTAIN 
Justin MAUNDER 
Zak FULLER 
Caleb STROUD 
Hamish SIMPSON 
Michael DOWMAN 
Liam WEALLEANS 
Lucy DOWMAN 
Sarah HUMPHREY 

Class 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Gixxer Cup 150 

Best Tm 
1:35.633 
1:35.643 
1:35.665 
1:35.903 
1:35.916 
1:36.080 
1:36.186 
1:36.343 
1:36.362 
1:37.391 
1:37.894 
1:37.915 
1:38.191 
1:38.525 
1:48.041 

Diff 

0.010 
0.032 
0.270 
0.283 
0.447 
0.553 
0.710 
0.729 
1.758 
2.261 
2.282 
2.558 
2.892 

12.408 

Gap 

0.010 
0.022 
0.238 
0.013 
0.164 
0.106 
0.157 
0.019 
1.029 
0.503 
0.021 
0.276 
0.334 
9.516 

2nd Best 
1:35.974 
1:35.778 
1:35.921 
1:36.256 
1:36.546 
1:36.360 
1:36.440 
1:37.084 
1:36.586 
1:37.407 
1:38.026 
1:38.559 
1:38.362 
1:38.680 
1:48.957 

In Lap 
1 
4 
4 
6 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
1 
4 
6 
5 
5 

Points 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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2019 NZSBK - Round 4 Manfeild 
Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 - Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:36:13 

Manfield 3.033 km 

30/03/2019 11:30 


